
F I B E R

To
ol

s 
Ki

ts/
M

isc
.

As
se

m
bl

ie
s 

C
lo

su
re

s
C

or
ds

  
O

ut
le

ts/
Pa

ne
ls 

C
on

ne
cto

rs

For information, call Corporate 800.982.1708 • Customer Service 800.544.1948 • Fax 828.459.5099 • www.uniprisesolutions.com68

Fiber Count
01 Fibers
02 Fibers

Features:
• High quality factory termination
• Variety of fiber types and connector types
• GR-326 compliant
• 100% termination tested with test data included
• Designed for multiple applications

Benefits:
• Lowest possible loss providing improved system performance
• Maintains optical contact under load (pullproof), and 

helps prevent accidental disconnects
• Reduces maintenance and ensures consistent optical

performance

Jumper Type
RFJ Riser Rated Fiber Jumper
PFJ Plenum Rated Fiber Jumper

RFJ - 01 SP 16 - 8W - SCU - 01 - SCU
Position 1 Position 2 Position 3 Position 4 Position 5 Position 6 Position 7 Position 8

Cable Construction
RF Reinforced Buffered Fiber
ZC Zipcord
SP Simplex

Connector Type
SCA Angled SC Connector
SCU Ultra SC Connector
LCA Angled LC Connector
LCU Ultra LC Connector
STU Ultra ST Connector
FCU Ultra FC Connector

Fiber Type
8W LightScope ZWP Singlemode fiber
5L LaserCore 300, 50µm, Multimode fiber
6F 62.5µm, FDDI Grade Multimode fiber

Cable Outer Diameter
09 0.9mm 
16 1.6mm
29 2.9mm

Jumper Length
01 1 meter 02 2 meters
03 3 meters 04 4 meters
05 5 meters 10 10 meters
15 15 meters 20 20 meters

RFJ-01SP16-8W-LCU-01-LCU RFJ-01SP16-8W-SCU-01-SCU
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CommScope offers an extensive line of jumpers, including LightScope ZWP, LaserCore 50µm, and 62.5µm FDDI
grade fiber types. They are available in a wide variety of connector types, cordage cable designs and jumper lengths.
CommScope’s fiber optic jumpers connect the patch panel/shelf to the equipment bay. Our quality cable and 
connector components, combined with precision connectorization assembly methods, provide the excellent 
transmission characteristics required to support state-of-the-art application requirements.

Connector Type
SCA Angled SC Connector
SCU Ultra SC Connector
LCA Angled LC Connector
LCU Ultra LC Connector
STU Ultra ST Connector
FCU Ultra FC Connector
MJU MTRJ
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Position 6 and Position 8 may be switched when order is processed.




